Page 1 of 2
The information contained herein does not form part of
a contract and is subject to change without notice. Arcol
operate a policy of continual product development, therefore,
speciications may change.
It is the responsibility of the customer to ensure that the
component selected from our range is suitable for the intended
application. If in doubt please ask Arcol.

•  Heatsink mount for increased power dissipation
• RoHS Compliant
Electrical Specifications
Type
Wattage (P)
(without
heatsink)
Wattage
(with
heatsink)
Max.
voltage
Ohmic
Value
Range
ARF150 75 150 1000 2R2 - 220R
ARF200 100 200 1000 3R6 - 390R
ARF300 150 300 1500 5R6 - 560R
ARF400 200 400 1500 7R5 - 820R
ARF500 250 500 2000 10R - 1K
ARF600 300 600 2000 11R - 1K1
Characteristics
Tolerance (Code):
Maximum surface temperature:
Temperature coeficient: